

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 In Civil Appeal No.6477/1998

PARVATI K. HOLLA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI MAHAKALI

Respondent (s)

(For recalling Ct. order dated 07.11.2001 and restoration)

Date : 19/11/2001 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhar, Adv.
for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
for Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A.No.1 is allowed.
The appeal is restored to its file. The interim
order of stay is also restored.
Learned counsel for the respondent is permitted to
file Vakalatnama.

.SP1

Sarita (Radha Rani Bhatia)@@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

A

(Signed order is placed on the file)